Desjarlais/Bihani 
Be it resolved that the agenda be adopted. 
Carried 

3. COMMITTEE BUSINESS 

3.1 Student Association Funding Committee  
23/02/13.02 
Kekre/Bihani 
Be it resolved that the Student Association Funding Committee approve a total of 
thirty one thousand four hundred (31,400) dollars for 2022/2023 Student 
Association term two (2) funding.  
Discussion centered around the need for motions to be brought to the Board from 
the committees, regardless of what was in the portfolio of a Director, however, it 
was discussed that it would be necessary for the Board to hear verbal updates, as